
Show #41924: April Show #2 (4/18/2024-4/21/2024)

9. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 235 Tabasque O Ron Ralls 147.50 Richard M Bell$634.50

2 179 Move That Rock Ashley M Deacon 147.00 Debbie Proctor$507.60

3 188 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday 146.50 Claire Edwards$380.70

4 279 Mary Janez Ben Baldus 144.50 Carolyn A Edson$253.80

5 225 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Luke Hammerness 144.00 Kendra J Fisher$190.35

6 180 Ima Prizcee Hickory Ashley M Deacon 143.50 Cody & Katharine Clements$148.05

7 164 Crushed Wood Daniel Sanchez 143.00 Abrian J Bass

8 194 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie 141.00 William H. McElligott Sr.

9 253 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday 139.00 Cajun Cowboys

10 134 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham 138.00 Melinda L Cheetham

11T 236 Cat That Could Ron Ralls 135.00 Kay Rankin Williams

11T 127 Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch 135.00 Stacy Lee Lynch

13 133 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham 133.00 Melinda L Cheetham

14 173 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III 72.50 Becky Smith

15 165 Metallic River Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 71.00 Ann Matthews

16 154 Tall Tails Sterling Slemp 69.50 Allie Robinson

10. NRCHA IOB: Int Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 235 Tabasque O Ron Ralls 147.50 Richard M Bell$234.00

2 179 Move That Rock Ashley M Deacon 147.00 Debbie Proctor$187.20

3 188 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday 146.50 Claire Edwards$140.40

4 225 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Luke Hammerness 144.00 Kendra J Fisher$93.60

5 180 Ima Prizcee Hickory Ashley M Deacon 143.50 Cody & Katharine Clements$70.20

6 164 Crushed Wood Daniel Sanchez 143.00 Abrian J Bass$54.60

7 194 Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie 141.00 William H. McElligott Sr.

8 253 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday 139.00 Cajun Cowboys

9 134 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham 138.00 Melinda L Cheetham

10T 236 Cat That Could Ron Ralls 135.00 Kay Rankin Williams

10T 127 Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch 135.00 Stacy Lee Lynch

12 133 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham 133.00 Melinda L Cheetham

13 173 Duallicious Robert J. Smith III 72.50 Becky Smith

14 165 Metallic River Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 71.00 Ann Matthews

15 154 Tall Tails Sterling Slemp 69.50 Allie Robinson

11. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 148 No Remedy For Her Kaleigh King 139.50 Ashley N Reeves$248.00

2 134 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham 138.00 Melinda L Cheetham$186.00

3 1070 Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt 136.00 Pete Hunt$124.00

4 133 Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham 133.00 Melinda L Cheetham$62.00

5 276 Tomcat Smoke Alex Byrom 131.00 Joe Cunningham

6 1090 Glamors Bling Bling Madison Rohr 127.00 Brooke Carpenter

7 250 Woodys Tuff Time Kaleigh King 69.50 Seamus Culhane

8 184 Neighbaline Jayden Panomarenko 65.00 Joey And LeeAnn Slipher


